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Osag Fighter

5

2

3

3

2

3 3 3 3

5 2 2 3

2 2 5 5

3 3 2 2

Endurante

Forte

Survival Instinct

Enemy

Lente d'esprit

Mal entendante
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Bludgeoning Weapons 6
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Craftsman's hammer 2

Mace 2

2

CàC/Tir

11/7 10 7

13/9 8 7

9/5 12 7

11/7 8 9

0/0 12 7

Studded leather tunic (2)

Two-weapon Fighting

Masse d'armes

10 / 10 6 / 6
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Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Osta-Baille - Rural

Craftsman

Rumor

●●●

5 8 Instinctive

Frénésie

Quality : Combative

Flaw : Impulsive

Reste :  15         Total :  100
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